BID RESULTS

| CONTRACT: 11778499 | | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------|------|----------------------------------|-------|------|------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|
| BIDS OPENED: 03/14/2018 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | COX-ED | WARDS | STEP CONSTRUCTION | |
| ITEM | SECT | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
| 1 | SP | Temporary Traffic Control | LS | LS | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| 2 | 1520 | 4" Force Main Sewer | 66 | LF | \$125.00 | \$8,250.00 | \$155.00 | \$10,230.00 |
| 3 | 1520 | Ductile Iron Sewer Pipe Fittings | 200 | LB | \$7.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$8.00 | \$1,600.00 |
| 4 | 1605 | Temporary Silt Fence | 80 | LF | \$3.75 | \$300.00 | \$7.50 | \$600.00 |
| 5 | SP | Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier | 12 | LF | \$9.00 | \$108.00 | \$25.00 | \$300.00 |
| 6 | 1661 | Seed for Repair Seeding | 10 | LB | \$8.00 | \$80.00 | \$30.00 | \$300.00 |
| 7 | | Fertilizer for Repair Seeding | 0.025 | TON | \$1,500.00 | \$37.50 | \$12,000.00 | \$300.00 |
| | | | | | TOTAL = | \$11,575.50 | TOTAL = | \$17,830.00 |